

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

RFA NO. 8/2024

UT of J&K and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Nazia Fazal, Advocate vice
Mrs. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG

V/s

Dhrub Singh

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Deepali Arora, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
13.11.2024

Objections have not been filed. The same be filed within a period of four weeks, failing which, right file the same shall stand closed.

List again on **26.11.2024**.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
13.11.2024
Javid Iqbal